
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Soldatov Evgeniy Y.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Industry Practice (scientific research, elementary particle physics and cosmology)
 B20-102  E-124a

Fri, 17 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for
seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-111, A20-121  405

Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B23-101, B23-102, B23-104, B23-105, B23-107, B23-161, B23-162  V-417
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203,

B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202, B21-203,

B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  B-213
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  B22-101, B22-102, B22-104, B22-105, B22-161  dep.411
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  B22-101, B22-102, B22-104, B22-105, B22-161  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-112  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-112  dep.40
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:00 Contemporary programming languages (C++, Python, Fortran)  B21-102  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:00 Contemporary programming languages (C++, Python, Fortran)  B21-102  V-118
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-102, B21-103, B21-104, B21-105, B21-107, B21-117, B21-201, B21-202,

B21-203, B21-204, B21-205, B21-211, B21-212, B21-215, B21-221  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-114  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN  A21-111, A21-121  ДОТ
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-112  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-121  ДОТ
Thu, 27 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-121  ДОТ
Thu, 27 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-121  ДОТ
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-111, A21-121  ДОТ


